1
Panel mounted control devices Ex9P1
•	 Panel mounted control devices
•	 Tested according to IEC / EN 60947-5-1
•	 Various operating head types
•	 Easy mounting into standard 22 mm
panel cutout
•	 Degree of protection IP65

R: raised button
D: dual colour button
Type Key
Certification marks
g
Colour
_: metal
g: green
r: red
w: white
k: black
y: yellow
b: blue
I
Illumination
possibility
_: no
I: yes
M: mushroom button
H: maintained mushroom
for Emergency stop
_: 40 mm
6: 60 mm
6
Head size
S: 2-position selector
S3: 3-position selector
_: no
K: yes
Key
lockable
P: signal lamp
2
Panel mounted control devices Ex9P1